A WN

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF

RELEVANT FIELDS

Merchant Id
Mid
Business Name

customer_name

CPV Address

Shop Address

Swipe Address

Mobile

CPV Status

Complete Date

CPV Remarks

Shop Address Found OR Not
Shop Address By FSE

Shop Structure

Ownership Status
shop_photo_inside_latitude
shop_photo_inside_longitude
shop_photo_outside_latitude
shop_photo_outside longitude
agent_selfie_latitude
agent_selfie_longitude
merchant_photo_|latitude
merchant_photo_longitude
Shop Operational

Business Name Match

53833330
53833330

Shivam Kirana And General Store

MUNJAPARA DURLABHBHAI MOHANBHAI

Shop 203,Somewhar Enclave,,Vesu
Surat,Vesu,Surat,Gujarat,395007

Shop 203,Somewhar Enclave,,Vesu
Surat,Vesu,Surat,Gujarat,395007

Shop 203,Somewhar Enclave,,Vesu
Surat,Vesu,Surat,Gujarat,395007

8141320834
Negative
2025-04-09
Store - Closed permanently
Not Found
N/A

N/A

N/A
21.1467301
72.77898
21.1469806
72.7790627
21.1496412
72.778335
21.1470368
72.7787849
No

N/A



26
27

28

29
30

31

32

Category
Sub-Category

Merchant Identity By
Neighbour

Shop Identity By Neighbour

Additional Remark

10 Comment

Shop Photo Inside

N/A
N/A

N/A

N/A
The costumer's shop is permanently closed.

WE VISITED THE REGISTERED ADDRESS AT SHOP
203,SOMEWHAR ENCLAVE,,VESU
SURAT,VESU,SURAT,GUJARAT,395007 ON 09-04-
2025 17:09:47. ADDRESS NOT FOUND, WHERE WE
MET COULD NOT MEET WITH ANYONE, THEN WE
CALL ON APPLICANT GIVEN NUMBER AND CALL
PICKED BUT APPLICANT SHOP WAS CLOSED. THE
GIVEN AREA IS COMMERCIAL AND NO ONE
KNOWS THE APPLICANT.

i

LR

AN

4QWH+MJJ, Someshwara Enclave, Vesu, Su
09-04-2025 05:07:45 PM
21.1467301,72.77898



33

34

Shop Photo
Outside

Agent Selfie

M-75,-Someshwara Enclave, Vesu, Surat, Gu
09-04-2025 05:08:06 PM
21.1469806,72.7790627

M-75, SomeshwarSJEnclave, Vesu, Surat, Gu
09-04-2025 05:08:38 PM
21.1496412,72.778335




35

HAWN

Merchant Photo

M-74, Someshwara Enclave, Vesu, Surat, Gu
09-04-2025 05:08:56 PM
21.1470368,72.7787849

Important - Mandatory to be filled
Date and Time of Visit 09-04-2025 17:09:47
Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)
Name of External Agency RNFI SERVICES LIMITED

Name of Checker for FV Report Neeraj Anand




