

**PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF  
RELEVANT FIELDS**

1	Merchant Id	53833330
2	Mid	53833330
3	Business Name	Shivam Kirana And General Store
4	customer_name	MUNJAPARA DURLABHBHAI MOHANBHAI
5	CPV Address	Shop 203,Somewhar Enclave,,Vesu Surat,Vesu,Surat,Gujarat,395007
6	Shop Address	Shop 203,Somewhar Enclave,,Vesu Surat,Vesu,Surat,Gujarat,395007
7	Swipe Address	Shop 203,Somewhar Enclave,,Vesu Surat,Vesu,Surat,Gujarat,395007
8	Mobile	8141320834
9	CPV Status	Negative
10	Complete Date	2025-04-09
11	CPV Remarks	Store - Closed permanently
12	Shop Address Found OR Not	Not Found
13	Shop Address By FSE	N/A
14	Shop Structure	N/A
15	Ownership Status	N/A
16	shop_photo_inside_latitude	21.1467301
17	shop_photo_inside_longitude	72.77898
18	shop_photo_outside_latitude	21.1469806
19	shop_photo_outside_longitude	72.7790627
20	agent_selfie_latitude	21.1496412
21	agent_selfie_longitude	72.778335
22	merchant_photo_latitude	21.1470368
23	merchant_photo_longitude	72.7787849
24	Shop Operational	No
25	Business Name Match	N/A

26	Category	N/A
27	Sub-Category	N/A
28	Merchant Identity By Neighbour	N/A
29	Shop Identity By Neighbour	N/A
30	Additional Remark	The costumer's shop is permanently closed.
31	IO Comment	WE VISITED THE REGISTERED ADDRESS AT SHOP 203,SOMEWHAR ENCLAVE,,VESU SURAT,VESU,SURAT,GUJARAT,395007 ON 09-04-2025 17:09:47. ADDRESS NOT FOUND, WHERE WE MET COULD NOT MEET WITH ANYONE, THEN WE CALL ON APPLICANT GIVEN NUMBER AND CALL PICKED BUT APPLICANT SHOP WAS CLOSED. THE GIVEN AREA IS COMMERCIAL AND NO ONE KNOWS THE APPLICANT.

32	Shop Photo Inside	 <p>4QWH+MJJ, Someshwara Enclave, Vesu, Surat 09-04-2025 05:07:45 PM 21.1467301,72.77898</p>
----	-------------------	---

33

Shop Photo  
Outside



34

Agent Selfie



35	Merchant Photo	
----	----------------	---

#### **Important - Mandatory to be filled**

1	Date and Time of Visit	09-04-2025 17:09:47
2	Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)	
3	Name of External Agency	RNFI SERVICES LIMITED
4	Name of Checker for FV Report	Neeraj Anand

